
Ostfrieslandmarathon 2007

Platz Startnr. Name Jahrg. Altersklasse Verein Zeit

Ergebnisliste Marathon

w

1. 62 Warner, Stephanie 1964 W40 Laufsport Senden 3:47:07

2. 4 Weier, Katrin 1964 W40 Hase&Igel Schmachtendorf 3:54:02

3. 69 Lange , Jannet 1964 W40 Veteranen Nederland 3:56:32

4. 47 Brinkmann, Frieda 1960 W45 Fortuna Logabirum 4:48:46

5. 10 Stroot, Sonja 1969 W35 schon wieder 4:54:10

m

1. 1 Themsen, Frank 1968 M35 LG Bremen-Nord 2:48:25

2. 71 Matlok, Helmut 1960 M45 LG Lust am Laufen Unna 3:07:19

3. 65 Karnbach, Gerrit 1983 Männer Lauftipo.de 3:10:09

4. 77 Möller, Herbert 1962 M45 STV Sedelsberg 3:28:46

5. 34 Vollmer, Ralf 1962 M45 Post SV Buxtehude 3:31:06

6. 35 Rotte, Uwe 1960 M45 LT TuS Aurich-Ost 3:37:08

7. 19 Hummerich, Diedrich 1959 M45 Post SV Hannover 3:41:06

8. 5 Holz, Jürgen Johannes 1959 M45 VfR Unterbruch LG 3:47:26

9. 73 Ehlers, Harald 1961 M45 TuS Zetel 3:50:02

10. 58 Schulte - Fischedick, Dr. 1957 M50 RV Albachten 3:53:17

11. 44 Slaaf, Sjoerd 1952 M55 sv Friesland + 100MC 3:54:37

12. 45 Deil, Thomas 1964 M40 - 3:55:06

13. 79 Sauer, Michael 1961 M45 LT Rünnwalder TV 3:55:37

14. 26 Reents, Jan-Gerd 1948 M55 TK Hannover 3:56:01

15. 60 Penning, Hans-Dieter 1962 M45 Fortuna Logabirum 3:56:06

16. 78 Kotman, Gerhard 1956 M50 FC Schüttorf 3:56:25

17. 7 Kumpmann, Matthias 1961 M45 Hosianna Runners 3:59:53

18. 20 Fröhlich, Lutz 1965 M40 TSR Olympia Wilhelmshaven 4:00:16

19. 27 Mik, Gerik 1960 M45 sint-annen ls.nl 4:01:16

20. 61 Gormanus, Kurt 1951 M55 Bramsche 4:06:46

21. 39 Euverman, Herman 1953 M50 100 Marathon Club 4:06:52

22. 17 Gramann, Andreas 1966 M40 keiner 4:08:11

23. 24 Weitkämper, Wolfgang 1960 M45 100 Marathon Club 4:08:31

24. 74 Hinrichs, Jürgen 1961 M45 4:09:58

25. 40 Beer, Michael 1951 M55 BW Ottmarsbocholt 4:11:48

26. 32 Stecker, Bruno 1950 M55 Fortuna Logabirum 4:12:41

27. 67 Zacherl, Frank 1965 M40 Aurich 4:13:27

28. 46 Denker, Ulf 1962 M45 Team-Erdinger-Alkoholfrei 4:16:43

29. 12 Kügler, Ernst-Enno 1955 M50 Terry Fox Wilhelmshaven 4:16:58

30. 72 Meyer, Hans-Joachim 1939 M65 100 Marathon Club 4:18:09

31. 16 Wiegand, Kalle 1945 M60 100 Marathon Club 4:18:43

32. 29 Guo, Xiaopeng 1973 M30 ELG GmbH/ Hannover 4:20:13

33. 2 Jahn, Dr. med. Klaus- 1956 M50 OSC Bremerhaven 4:22:33

34. 76 Bernhardt , Dieter 1940 M65 Grün Weiss Steinbeck 4:23:18

35. 80 Hadderfeld, Michael 1958 M45 VFL Kloster Oesede 4:25:31

36. 22 Severiens, Gerold 1948 M55 Fortuna Logabirum 4:25:56

37. 9 Junker, Gerd 1956 M50 TSV Wallenhorst 4:26:50

38. 18 Seifert, Rolf 1953 M50 TKV "Das Original" Kenzingen 4:26:51

39. 70 Merker, Dieter 1966 M40 100 Marathon Club 4:27:50

40. 30 Radzuweit, Thomas 1965 M40 100 Marathon Club 4:27:50

41. 75 Böttjer, Helmuth 1946 M60 TSV Karlshöfen 4:28:38

42. 3 Lang, Torsten 1970 M35 (Gimbsheim) 4:29:59

43. 11 Palma, Manfred 1960 M45 Terry Fox Wilhelmshaven 4:32:50

44. 42 Schade, René 1980 Männer Minden 4:38:26



45. 13 Budde, Matthias 1979 Männer Trummel und Lips 4:42:23

46. 21 Böttger, Rolf 1953 M50 (Syke) 4:42:23

47. 8 Karstens, Andreas 1964 M40 (Bremen) 4:47:55

48. 68 Prins, Henk 1951 M55 Globbe Runners 4:57:13

49. 25 Höhn, Jens 1971 M35 (Bremen) 5:26:45

50. 57 Janßen-Holldiek, Heiko 1942 M65 Schwimmfreunde Frankfurt SFF 5:29:33

51. 38 Berka, Volker 1943 M60 DJK Ochtendung 5:39:03

52. 48 Klages, Martin 1959 M45 Team-Erdinger-Alkoholfrei 5:39:09

Anzahl: 57

Ostfrieslandmarathon 2007

Platz Startnr. Name Jahrg. Genus Verein Zeit

Ergebnisliste AK Marathon

W35

1. 10 Stroot, Sonja 1969 w schon wieder 4:54:10

W40

1. 62 Warner, Stephanie 1964 w Laufsport Senden 3:47:07

2. 4 Weier, Katrin 1964 w Hase&Igel Schmachtendorf 3:54:02

3. 69 Lange , Jannet 1964 w Veteranen Nederland 3:56:32

W45

1. 47 Brinkmann, Frieda 1960 w Fortuna Logabirum 4:48:46

Männer

1. 65 Karnbach, Gerrit 1983 m Lauftipo.de 3:10:09

2. 42 Schade, René 1980 m Minden 4:38:26

3. 13 Budde, Matthias 1979 m Trummel und Lips 4:42:23

M30

1. 29 Guo, Xiaopeng 1973 m ELG GmbH/ Hannover 4:20:13

M35

1. 1 Themsen, Frank 1968 m LG Bremen-Nord 2:48:25

2. 3 Lang, Torsten 1970 m (Gimbsheim) 4:29:59

3. 25 Höhn, Jens 1971 m (Bremen) 5:26:45

M40

1. 45 Deil, Thomas 1964 m - 3:55:06

2. 20 Fröhlich, Lutz 1965 m TSR Olympia Wilhelmshaven 4:00:16

3. 17 Gramann, Andreas 1966 m keiner 4:08:11

4. 67 Zacherl, Frank 1965 m Aurich 4:13:27

5. 70 Merker, Dieter 1966 m 100 Marathon Club 4:27:50

6. 30 Radzuweit, Thomas 1965 m 100 Marathon Club 4:27:50

7. 8 Karstens, Andreas 1964 m (Bremen) 4:47:55

M45

1. 71 Matlok, Helmut 1960 m LG Lust am Laufen Unna 3:07:19

2. 77 Möller, Herbert 1962 m STV Sedelsberg 3:28:46

3. 34 Vollmer, Ralf 1962 m Post SV Buxtehude 3:31:06

4. 35 Rotte, Uwe 1960 m LT TuS Aurich-Ost 3:37:08

5. 19 Hummerich, Diedrich 1959 m Post SV Hannover 3:41:06

6. 5 Holz, Jürgen Johannes 1959 m VfR Unterbruch LG 3:47:26

7. 73 Ehlers, Harald 1961 m TuS Zetel 3:50:02

8. 79 Sauer, Michael 1961 m LT Rünnwalder TV 3:55:37

9. 60 Penning, Hans-Dieter 1962 m Fortuna Logabirum 3:56:06



10. 7 Kumpmann, Matthias 1961 m Hosianna Runners 3:59:53

11. 27 Mik, Gerik 1960 m sint-annen ls.nl 4:01:16

12. 24 Weitkämper, Wolfgang 1960 m 100 Marathon Club 4:08:31

13. 74 Hinrichs, Jürgen 1961 m 4:09:58

14. 46 Denker, Ulf 1962 m Team-Erdinger-Alkoholfrei 4:16:43

15. 80 Hadderfeld, Michael 1958 m VFL Kloster Oesede 4:25:31

16. 11 Palma, Manfred 1960 m Terry Fox Wilhelmshaven 4:32:50

17. 48 Klages, Martin 1959 m Team-Erdinger-Alkoholfrei 5:39:09

M50

1. 58 Schulte - Fischedick, Dr. med. Rolf 1957 m RV Albachten 3:53:17

2. 78 Kotman, Gerhard 1956 m FC Schüttorf 3:56:25

3. 39 Euverman, Herman 1953 m 100 Marathon Club 4:06:52

4. 12 Kügler, Ernst-Enno 1955 m Terry Fox Wilhelmshaven 4:16:58

5. 2 Jahn, Dr. med. Klaus-Ludwig 1956 m OSC Bremerhaven 4:22:33

6. 9 Junker, Gerd 1956 m TSV Wallenhorst 4:26:50

7. 18 Seifert, Rolf 1953 m TKV "Das Original" Kenzingen 4:26:51

8. 21 Böttger, Rolf 1953 m (Syke) 4:42:23

M55

1. 44 Slaaf, Sjoerd 1952 m sv Friesland + 100MC 3:54:37

2. 26 Reents, Jan-Gerd 1948 m TK Hannover 3:56:01

3. 61 Gormanus, Kurt 1951 m Bramsche 4:06:46

4. 40 Beer, Michael 1951 m BW Ottmarsbocholt 4:11:48

5. 32 Stecker, Bruno 1950 m Fortuna Logabirum 4:12:41

6. 22 Severiens, Gerold 1948 m Fortuna Logabirum 4:25:56

7. 68 Prins, Henk 1951 m Globbe Runners 4:57:13

M60

1. 16 Wiegand, Kalle 1945 m 100 Marathon Club 4:18:43

2. 75 Böttjer, Helmuth 1946 m TSV Karlshöfen 4:28:38

3. 38 Berka, Volker 1943 m DJK Ochtendung 5:39:03

M65

1. 72 Meyer, Hans-Joachim 1939 m 100 Marathon Club 4:18:09

2. 76 Bernhardt , Dieter 1940 m Grün Weiss Steinbeck 4:23:18

3. 57 Janßen-Holldiek, Heiko 1942 m Schwimmfreunde Frankfurt SFF 5:29:33

Anzahl: 57
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